8/29/2021 My Account | Billing

Receipt

Ne 1927554053

CONTACT US 24/7 480-505-8877

DATE:

Aug 29, 2021, 9:45 AM

CUSTOMER #:

73359055
BILL TO:
margaret phillips
PO Box 734,
kill devil hills, North Carolina 27948,
United States
HomeFIuff
+1.4048496811

PAYMENT:

Visa eeee 3830 $80.68
Previous Balance $80.68
Received Payment ($80.68)
Balance Due (USD) $0.00
Term Product Amount
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HATTERASSAILING.COM 1

2 yrs .ORG Domain Renewal
HATTERASSAILING.ORG 1

Subtotal
Taxes
Fees

Total (USD)

REFERENCE

Taxes

GoDaddy.com, LLC

14455 N. Hayden Rd.,
Suite 219,

Scottsdale, Arizona 85260,
United States

Fees

1. ICANN

HATTERASSAILING.COM
HATTERASSAILING.ORG

3/ .905

$41.98

$79.96
$0.00
$0.72

$80.68

$0.00

$0.00

$0.72

$0.72
$0.36
$0.36
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Universal Terms of Service
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https://www.godaddy.com/legal-agreements

